Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Marktklause

Do
Fr
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mo
Do
Di
Fr
Do
Fr
Mo
Do
Fr
Mi
Do
Mo
Mi
Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Mo
Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Mi
Do
Fr
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr

31.08.23
01.09.23
02.10.23
06.09.23
08.09.23
11.09.23
14.09.23
26.09.23
27.10.23
28.09.23
29.09.23
09.10.23
12.10.23
13.10.23
20.12.23
02.11.23
06.11.23
08.11.23
09.11.23
05.01.24
16.11.23
17.11.23
27.11.23
29.11.23
29.11.23
30.11.23
06.12.23
07.12.23
08.12.23
11.12.23
13.12.23
14.12.23
15.12.23
22.12.23
10.01.24
11.01.24
12.01.24
15.01.24
19.01.24
24.01.24
25.01.24
26.01.24
07.02.24
08.02.24
09.02.24

3D

1A

4F

3D

2B

4F

4F

3D

1A

3D

1A

4F

3D

2B

3D

4F

4F

3D

3D

2B

4F

1A

4F

2B

3D

3D

3D

4F

1A

4F

3D

3D

2B

1A

3D

3D

1A

4F

1A

3D

3D

2B

3D

4F

2B

Macht Ja Nix
Klausenkiller

Nix geht mehr
DartBruder
Klausenkiller Mix
Nix geht mehr
Mini Klausenkiller
DartBriider
Klausenkiller
Macht Ja Nix
Klausenkiller

Nix geht mehr
Macht Ja Nix
Klausenkiller Mix
DartBruder

Mini Klausenkiller
Nix geht mehr
DartBruder
Macht Ja Nix
Klausenkiller Mix
Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller

Nix geht mehr
Klausenkiller Mix
DartBruder
Macht Ja Nix
DartBruider

Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller

Nix geht mehr
DartBruder
Macht Ja Nix
Klausenkiller Mix
Klausenkiller
DartBruder
Macht Ja Nix
Klausenkiller

Nix geht mehr
Klausenkiller
DartBruder
Macht Ja Nix
Klausenkiller Mix
DartBruder

Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller Mix

Outsider

Die Frihstlickswerfer
Crazy Pfeile
Storm-Darters

Crazy Dart Devil's
Stiibchen-Darter
Cutter's Wundertiiten
Macht Ja Nix

Lord of Rings

LSD

Schweigen der Lammer
Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
Litte Kniep Darter
Dragon Slayer
Outsider

WAS dagegen

Fun Darter

Litte Kniep Darter
BDCN

Mac Fly Eagles

DC Schall & Rauch
Die Anfanger

Mini Klausenkiller

La Vie Darter

BDCN

Queens-Fire

Need A Double eD
DC Stiibchen-Hocker
DC Pacman

DC Schall & Rauch
Queens-Fire
Angelika's Jungs
DART'agnans

The Dart Knight's
Angelika's Jungs

Dart Knights Hamburg
Casa Nostra
Griechische Dartgotter
Fire Dragon's

Dart Knights Hamburg
Storm-Darters
Oldesloer Knaben

Die Glorreichen 7
Lokis-26er

Habicht D.T.

Stand: 28.01.2026

Klausenkiller
Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller Mix

Macht Ja Nix

DartBruder

Nix geht mehr



Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan der Location Marktklause

Fr 01.03.24 4F
Fr 12.04.24 1A
Do 22.02.24 3D
Fr 23.02.24 28
Mo 04.03.24 4F
Do 07.03.24 4F
Do 14.03.24 4F

Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller
Macht Ja Nix
Klausenkiller Mix
Nix geht mehr
Mini Klausenkiller
Mini Klausenkiller

Fr 15.03.24 1A Klausenkiller

Mo 08.04.24 4 Nix geht mehr
Mi  10.04.24 a0 DartBriider

Do 11.04.24 3D Macht Ja Nix

Fr 12.04.24 28 Klausenkiller Mix
Fr 31.05.24 1A Klausenkiller

Do 27.06.24 4F
Mo 22.04.24 4F
Mi  24.04.24 3D
Do 25.04.24 3D
Mi  01.05.24 28
Do 09.05.24 4F
Fr 10.05.24 1A
MoK 13.05.24 4F
Fr 17.05.24 2B

Mini Klausenkiller
Nix geht mehr
DartBruder
Macht Ja Nix
Klausenkiller Mix
Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller

Nix geht mehr
Klausenkiller Mix

Do 23.0524 @ Macht Ja Nix

Do 23.05.24 4 Mini Klausenkiller
Fr 24.05.24 1A Klausenkiller

Mo 27.05.24 4 Nix geht mehr

Mi  29.05.24 a0 DartBruider

Do 30.05.24 a0 Macht Ja Nix

Fr 31.05.24 28
MoK 03.06.24 4F
Do 06.06.24 4F
Fr 07.06.24 28
Mi  12.06.24 3D
Do 13.06.24 3D
Fr 14.06.24 2B
Do 20.06.24 4F
Fr 21.06.24 1A

Klausenkiller Mix
Nix geht mehr
Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller Mix
DartBruder
Macht Ja Nix
Klausenkiller Mix
Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller

Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
DC Golden Gate
DartBriider

Muddi's Reste Rampe
Lokis-26er

Fun Darter

DC Bad Boys & Good Girls
DC The Wild Things
Cutter's Wundertiiten
LSD

Kniep Piraten

Lucky Darter

DC Nordstern

DC Afroditi

DC Bad Boys & Good Girls
Kniep Piraten

Need A Double eD
Die Kleintripler

Nix geht mehr

Die Schlimpfe

DC Afroditi

Ganz Einfach!!!

Die Eilbeker
Griechische Dartgotter
28 Darts Later

WAS dagegen

Die Eilbeker

DC HEIEG 85

Die Kleintripler 2

DC Stubchen-Hocker
Crazy Pfeile
Ritzendarter

DC HEIEG 85

Die Glorreichen 7

DC Neo~Wings
Stiibchen-Darter
Lucky Strikes

Stand: 28.01.2026



