

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Marktklausen

Do	31.08.23	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Outsider
Fr	01.09.23	1A	Klausenkiller	-	Die Frühstückswerfer
Mo	02.10.23	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	Crazy Pfeile
Mi	06.09.23	3D	DartBrüder	-	Storm-Darters
Fr	08.09.23	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Crazy Dart Devil's
Mo	11.09.23	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	Stübchen-Darter
Do	14.09.23	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Cutter's Wundertüten
Di	26.09.23	3D	DartBrüder	-	Macht Ja Nix
Fr	27.10.23	1A	Klausenkiller	-	Lord of Rings
Do	28.09.23	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	LSD
Fr	29.09.23	1A	Klausenkiller	-	Schweigen der Lämmer
Mo	09.10.23	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
Do	12.10.23	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Lütte Kniep Darter
Fr	13.10.23	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Dragon Slayer
Mi	20.12.23	3D	DartBrüder	-	Outsider
Do	02.11.23	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	WAS dagegen
Mo	06.11.23	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	Fun Darter
Mi	08.11.23	3D	DartBrüder	-	Lütte Kniep Darter
Do	09.11.23	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	BDCN
Fr	05.01.24	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Mac Fly Eagles
Do	16.11.23	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	DC Schall & Rauch
Fr	17.11.23	1A	Klausenkiller	-	Die Anfänger
Mo	27.11.23	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	Mini Klausenkiller
Mi	29.11.23	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	La Vie Darter
Mi	29.11.23	3D	DartBrüder	-	BDCN
Do	30.11.23	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Queens-Fire
Mi	06.12.23	3D	DartBrüder	-	Need A Double eD
Do	07.12.23	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	DC Stübchen-Hocker
Fr	08.12.23	1A	Klausenkiller	-	DC Pacman
Mo	11.12.23	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	DC Schall & Rauch
Mi	13.12.23	3D	DartBrüder	-	Queens-Fire
Do	14.12.23	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Angelika's Jungs
Fr	15.12.23	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	DART'agnans
Fr	22.12.23	1A	Klausenkiller	-	The Dart Knight's
Mi	10.01.24	3D	DartBrüder	-	Angelika's Jungs
Do	11.01.24	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Dart Knights Hamburg
Fr	12.01.24	1A	Klausenkiller	-	Casa Nostra
Mo	15.01.24	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	Griechische Dartgötter
Fr	19.01.24	1A	Klausenkiller	-	Fire Dragon's
Mi	24.01.24	3D	DartBrüder	-	Dart Knights Hamburg
Do	25.01.24	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Storm-Darters
Fr	26.01.24	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Oldesloer Knaben
Mi	07.02.24	3D	DartBrüder	-	Die Glorreichen 7
Do	08.02.24	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Lokis-26er
Fr	09.02.24	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Habicht D.T.

Stand: 28.01.2026

Klausenkiller
Mini Klausenkiller
Klausenkiller Mix
Macht Ja Nix
DartBrüder
Nix geht mehr

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan der Location Marktklause

Fr	01.03.24	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
Fr	12.04.24	1A	Klausenkiller	-	DC Golden Gate
Do	22.02.24	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	DartBrüder
Fr	23.02.24	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Muddi's Reste Rampe
Mo	04.03.24	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	Lokis-26er
Do	07.03.24	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Fun Darter
Do	14.03.24	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	DC Bad Boys & Good Girls
Fr	15.03.24	1A	Klausenkiller	-	DC The Wild Things
Mo	08.04.24	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	Cutter's Wundertüten
Mi	10.04.24	3D	DartBrüder	-	LSD
Do	11.04.24	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Kniep Piraten
Fr	12.04.24	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Lucky Darter
Fr	31.05.24	1A	Klausenkiller	-	DC Nordstern
Do	27.06.24	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	DC Afroditi
Mo	22.04.24	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	DC Bad Boys & Good Girls
Mi	24.04.24	3D	DartBrüder	-	Kniep Piraten
Do	25.04.24	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Need A Double eD
Mi	01.05.24	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Die Kleintripler
Do	09.05.24	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Nix geht mehr
Fr	10.05.24	1A	Klausenkiller	-	Die Schlümpfe
Mo	13.05.24	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	DC Afroditi
Fr	17.05.24	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Ganz Einfach!!!
Do	23.05.24	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Die Eilbeker
Do	23.05.24	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Griechische Dartgötter
Fr	24.05.24	1A	Klausenkiller	-	28 Darts Later
Mo	27.05.24	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	WAS dagegen
Mi	29.05.24	3D	DartBrüder	-	Die Eilbeker
Do	30.05.24	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	DC HEIEG 85
Fr	31.05.24	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Die Kleintripler 2
Mo	03.06.24	4F	Nix geht mehr	-	DC Stübchen-Hocker
Do	06.06.24	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Crazy Pfeile
Fr	07.06.24	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	Ritzendarter
Mi	12.06.24	3D	DartBrüder	-	DC HEIEG 85
Do	13.06.24	3D	Macht Ja Nix	-	Die Glorreichen 7
Fr	14.06.24	2B	Klausenkiller Mix	-	DC Neo~Wings
Do	20.06.24	4F	Mini Klausenkiller	-	Stübchen-Darter
Fr	21.06.24	1A	Klausenkiller	-	Lucky Strikes

Stand: 28.01.2026